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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Ss Anno Livello Cat Tempo Dist.

1 30 DAMONTE COLA Davide Rari Nantes Arenzano ITA M 2005 A C 20:58 -

2 32 GHISOLFO Stefano Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2003 A S 21:00 +0:02

3 26 FORMENTINI Samuele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2007 A J 21:02 +0:04

4 130 BRUNI Rachele GS Fiamme Oro ITA F 1990 A S 21:56 +0:58

5 28 PROFUMO Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2007 A J 21:58 +1:00

6 12 NADALIN Achille Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 A R 22:01 +1:03

7 19 GIANELLI Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 A R 22:03 +1:05

8 17 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsolt Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2009 A R 23:16 +2:18

9 216 IMPERIALE Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1982 M M40 23:17 +2:19

10 210 OTTAVIANI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1985 M M35 23:21 +2:23

11 9 COLTRIOLI Matteo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 A R 23:23 +2:25

12 7 BARALE Alessandro Lavagna '90 ssd ITA M 2010 A R 23:24 +2:26

13 126 MORETTI Athena Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 A J 23:27 +2:29

14 129 HEINEN Cecilia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2007 A C 23:28 +2:30

15 222 DI SABATO Simone Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1976 M M45 23:32 +2:34

16 21 SECHI Francesco Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 A R 23:37 +2:39

17 33 OMERO Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2002 A S 23:38 +2:40

18 124 CRISTODERO Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2008 A J 23:45 +2:47

19 123 CARTAGENOVA Sara Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2009 A J 23:48 +2:50

20 24 TONELLI Alessio Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 A R 24:02 +3:04

21 204 CICCONE Alessandro Derthona Nuoto ITA M 1990 M M30 24:26 +3:28

22 236 GHIBELLINI Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1970 M M50 24:43 +3:45

23 243 SASSOLI Alberto Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1973 M M50 24:44 +3:46

24 307 BISCOTTI Alessandra Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1985 M M35 24:49 +3:51

25 245 ARGIOLAS Stefano Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1967 M M55 24:51 +3:53

26 205 CONTARDI Marco Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1990 M M30 24:53 +3:55

27 112 ROLLANDI Giulia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 A R 24:55 +3:57

28 107 CHIESA Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 A R 24:55 +3:57

29 255 SALATI Luca Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1967 M M55 24:55 +3:57

30 111 PERRONE Bianca Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 A R 24:56 +3:58

31 23 TASSARA Tommaso Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2010 A R 24:57 +3:59

32 109 GALBUSERA Ginevra Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 A R 25:00 +4:02

33 114 GAMBETTA Agata Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 A R 25:03 +4:05

34 115 BALZANO Elvira Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 A R 25:04 +4:06

35 125 GROSSO Elisa Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 A J 25:16 +4:18

36 206 CRUGNOLA Luca Swim For Passion asd ITA M 1992 M M30 25:18 +4:20

37 22 SGARBOSSA Ivo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2008 A R 25:20 +4:22

38 18 CATALDI Lorenzo Luigi Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 A R 25:20 +4:22

39 212 D'ANTONIO Massimiliano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1981 M M40 25:21 +4:23

40 20 RICCIARDI Manuel Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 A R 25:22 +4:24

41 14 PISCIONERI Giulio Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2009 A R 25:23 +4:25

42 16 VALPERGA Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 A R 25:39 +4:41

43 10 CROCE Daniele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 A R 25:42 +4:44

44 113 SIOLI Elena Gruppo Sportivo Aragno ssd ITA F 2011 A R 25:48 +4:50

45 252 PALMOLUNGO Marco Nuotatori Canavesani ITA M 1967 M M55 25:50 +4:52

46 248 CORRIAS Mario Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1967 M M55 25:52 +4:54

47 305 NICOLINI Ambra Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA F 1992 M M30 25:52 +4:54

48 250 MARCHI Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1969 M M55 25:53 +4:55

49 242 ROSSI Alberto Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1970 M M50 25:54 +4:56

50 315 MAGGI Silvia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1978 M M45 25:55 +4:57

51 237 MEONI Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1971 M M50 25:57 +4:59

52 323 FERRANDO Eleonora Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1969 M M55 26:02 +5:04

53 128 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2009 A J 26:11 +5:13

54 226 OTTONELLO Riccardo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1977 M M45 26:13 +5:15

55 127 RIGARDO Martina Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA F 2009 A J 26:13 +5:15

56 1 ARIOLI Mattia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2011 A EA 26:16 +5:18

57 201 GAZZOTTI Francesco Swim For Passion asd ITA M 1998 M M25 26:17 +5:19

58 8 CAPURRO Giacomo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2010 A R 26:20 +5:22

59 121 BELLOTTI Agnese Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 A J 26:21 +5:23

60 207 ZANETTI Alberto Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA M 1992 M M30 26:21 +5:23

61 230 BREZZI Francesco Swim For Passion asd ITA M 1974 M M50 26:21 +5:23

62 249 DAPOZZO Mauro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1968 M M55 26:25 +5:27
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63 302 D'AVINO Federica Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1993 M M30 26:27 +5:29

64 110 MASSUCCO Anita Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 A R 26:37 +5:39

65 240 PIACENZA Enrico SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ITA M 1974 M M50 26:37 +5:39

66 116 ROSSI Chiara Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA F 2010 A R 26:39 +5:41

67 117 ROSSI Irene Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA F 2010 A R 26:40 +5:42

68 239 NISTRI Paolo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1970 M M50 27:18 +6:20

69 246 BAMBACE Andrea Montenuoto ssd ITA M 1969 M M55 27:24 +6:26

70 262 MIGLIAZZA Carlo Alberto Cilo ssd - Milano ITA M 1960 M M60 27:27 +6:29

71 303 GUAZZI Milena Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1993 M M30 27:32 +6:34

72 27 PASTROVICCHIO Luca Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2007 A J 27:49 +6:51

73 105 SCIUTTI Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 A EA 27:50 +6:52

74 2 BOSCO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2012 A EA 27:51 +6:53

75 29 VIVIANI Davide Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2006 A J 28:06 +7:08

76 11 MUSANTE Francesco Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2010 A R 28:09 +7:11

77 209 OPICI Moreno Mario In Sport srl  soc sd ITA M 1986 M M35 28:10 +7:12

78 202 ZANARELLA Leonardo A.S.D. Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1996 M M25 28:15 +7:17

79 215 FERRINI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1984 M M40 28:30 +7:32

80 6 BALBI Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2010 A R 29:06 +8:08

81 224 KOVACICH Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1975 M M45 29:08 +8:10

82 321 ROMBJ Valeria Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1971 M M50 29:14 +8:16

83 232 CORNO Claudio In Sport srl  soc sd ITA M 1971 M M50 29:17 +8:19

84 247 BOESGAARD Valdemar Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1965 M M55 29:24 +8:26

85 324 FILIPPINI Simona Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA F 1966 M M55 29:25 +8:27

86 328 GIVANNI Tullia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1961 M M60 29:26 +8:28

87 327 TOTI Isabella Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA F 1966 M M55 29:27 +8:29

88 104 RIZZI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 A EA 29:29 +8:31

89 263 PASSANO Eugenio UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA M 1964 M M60 29:29 +8:31

90 301 CAIELLI Cristina Giulia Derthona Nuoto ITA F 1993 M M30 29:30 +8:32

91 233 COSTA Raul Montenuoto ssd ITA M 1973 M M50 29:31 +8:33

92 238 NENCIARINI Lorenzo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1970 M M50 29:32 +8:34

93 325 MANCINI Lucilla Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA F 1968 M M55 29:34 +8:36

94 234 CROVETTO Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1970 M M50 29:36 +8:38

95 229 BECHERINI Fabrizio Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1972 M M50 29:36 +8:38

96 235 GESINO Alessandro Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1970 M M50 29:37 +8:39

97 103 RAVIOLO Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 A EA 29:41 +8:43

98 260 ZOPPI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1969 M M55 29:41 +8:43

99 102 CURLETTO Bianca Maria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 A EA 29:53 +8:55

100 5 TORNATO Filippo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2011 A EA 29:54 +8:56

101 122 CAMPILONGO Antonella Lucia Emilia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2009 A J 29:55 +8:57

102 270 VALENTINI Maurizio Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1954 M M70 30:02 +9:04

103 218 SFULCINI Gabriele Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA M 1980 M M40 30:13 +9:15

104 211 SCOLARO Tommaso Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1985 M M35 30:17 +9:19

105 261 ALIOTO Saverio Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1960 M M60 30:56 +9:58

106 118 BELLOTTI Lucia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 A EA 31:04 +10:06

107 106 TORAZZA Giulia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 A EA 31:04 +10:06

108 101 CASCIONE Miryam Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 A EA 31:19 +10:21

109 225 MONTESANTI Giuseppe Prosport Acqua ssd ITA M 1976 M M45 31:32 +10:34

110 213 DE MAIS Marco Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede ITA M 1982 M M40 32:07 +11:09

111 214 FANTINATO Ivan Derthona Nuoto ITA M 1980 M M40 32:54 +11:56

112 309 VALENZA Sonia Derthona Nuoto ITA F 1987 M M35 33:52 +12:54

113 223 GALBUSERA Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1979 M M45 34:02 +13:04

114 273 DEIANA Salvatore Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1943 M M80 34:03 +13:05

115 264 TANSINI Stefano Acqua1village ssd ITA M 1964 M M60 34:05 +13:07

116 308 MOLFINO Valeria Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1985 M M35 34:06 +13:08

117 318 CABIGIOSU Claudia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 1971 M M50 34:12 +13:14

118 258 TONI Riccardo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1966 M M55 34:12 +13:14

119 217 PISSARELLO Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1983 M M40 35:39 +14:41

120 227 PASTROVICCHIO Mauro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1975 M M45 36:09 +15:11

121 317 BELOOUSSOVA Svetlana Prosport Acqua ssd ITA F 1972 M M50 36:31 +15:33

122 331 PRIVITERA Tulliola Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1976 M M45 36:38 +15:40

123 220 BELCASTRO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1975 M M45 36:45 +15:47

124 254 REPETTI Gian-Paolo Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA M 1967 M M55 36:49 +15:51

125 320 PALLECCHI Ilaria Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1972 M M50 36:57 +15:59

126 312 FASCE Simona Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 1981 M M40 37:52 +16:54

127 271 GALBUSERA Paolo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1948 M M75 38:24 +17:26

128 267 LENA Andrea Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1959 M M65 40:42 +19:44

129 313 INGEGNIERI Marta Idea Sport ssd ITA F 1983 M M40 42:05 +21:07
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130 266 DUFOUR Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1956 M M65 42:09 +21:11

131 330 LAMPARELLI Lena Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1958 M M65 42:56 +21:58

132 311 CASSISA Pamela Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1982 M M40 43:44 +22:46

133 319 DI PIETRO Daniela Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1973 M M50 43:59 +23:01

134 329 INGHILLERI Beatrice Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1958 M M65 44:00 +23:02

135 316 PAVARINO Ombretta Idea Sport ssd ITA F 1977 M M45 44:18 +23:20

136 259 VALIERI Massimo Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1966 M M55 47:07 +26:09

137 268 MAZZA GALANTI Francesco Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1953 M M70 47:49 +26:51

138 272 CLERICI Alessandro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1941 M M80 50:09 +29:11

Partiti: 138 | Classificati: 138
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Agonisti (A) (54)

1 30 DAMONTE COLA Davide Rari Nantes Arenzano ITA M 2005 C 20:58 -

2 32 GHISOLFO Stefano Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2003 S 21:00 +0:02

3 26 FORMENTINI Samuele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2007 J 21:02 +0:04

4 130 BRUNI Rachele GS Fiamme Oro ITA F 1990 S 21:56 +0:58

5 28 PROFUMO Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2007 J 21:58 +1:00

6 12 NADALIN Achille Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 R 22:01 +1:03

7 19 GIANELLI Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 R 22:03 +1:05

8 17 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsolt Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2009 R 23:16 +2:18

9 9 COLTRIOLI Matteo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 R 23:23 +2:25

10 7 BARALE Alessandro Lavagna '90 ssd ITA M 2010 R 23:24 +2:26

11 126 MORETTI Athena Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 J 23:27 +2:29

12 129 HEINEN Cecilia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2007 C 23:28 +2:30

13 21 SECHI Francesco Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 R 23:37 +2:39

14 33 OMERO Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2002 S 23:38 +2:40

15 124 CRISTODERO Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2008 J 23:45 +2:47

16 123 CARTAGENOVA Sara Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2009 J 23:48 +2:50

17 24 TONELLI Alessio Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 R 24:02 +3:04

18 112 ROLLANDI Giulia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 R 24:55 +3:57

19 107 CHIESA Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 24:55 +3:57

20 111 PERRONE Bianca Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 R 24:56 +3:58

21 23 TASSARA Tommaso Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2010 R 24:57 +3:59

22 109 GALBUSERA Ginevra Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 25:00 +4:02

23 114 GAMBETTA Agata Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 25:03 +4:05

24 115 BALZANO Elvira Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 R 25:04 +4:06

25 125 GROSSO Elisa Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 J 25:16 +4:18

26 22 SGARBOSSA Ivo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2008 R 25:20 +4:22

27 18 CATALDI Lorenzo Luigi Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 R 25:20 +4:22

28 20 RICCIARDI Manuel Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 R 25:22 +4:24

29 14 PISCIONERI Giulio Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2009 R 25:23 +4:25

30 16 VALPERGA Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 R 25:39 +4:41

31 10 CROCE Daniele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 R 25:42 +4:44

32 113 SIOLI Elena Gruppo Sportivo Aragno ssd ITA F 2011 R 25:48 +4:50

33 128 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2009 J 26:11 +5:13

34 127 RIGARDO Martina Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA F 2009 J 26:13 +5:15

35 1 ARIOLI Mattia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2011 EA 26:16 +5:18

36 8 CAPURRO Giacomo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2010 R 26:20 +5:22

37 121 BELLOTTI Agnese Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 J 26:21 +5:23

38 110 MASSUCCO Anita Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 26:37 +5:39

39 116 ROSSI Chiara Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA F 2010 R 26:39 +5:41

40 117 ROSSI Irene Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA F 2010 R 26:40 +5:42

41 27 PASTROVICCHIO Luca Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2007 J 27:49 +6:51

42 105 SCIUTTI Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 27:50 +6:52

43 2 BOSCO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2012 EA 27:51 +6:53

44 29 VIVIANI Davide Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2006 J 28:06 +7:08

45 11 MUSANTE Francesco Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2010 R 28:09 +7:11

46 6 BALBI Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2010 R 29:06 +8:08

47 104 RIZZI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 29:29 +8:31

48 103 RAVIOLO Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 29:41 +8:43

49 102 CURLETTO Bianca Maria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 29:53 +8:55

50 5 TORNATO Filippo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2011 EA 29:54 +8:56

51 122 CAMPILONGO Antonella Lucia Emilia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2009 J 29:55 +8:57

52 118 BELLOTTI Lucia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 31:04 +10:06

53 106 TORAZZA Giulia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 31:04 +10:06

54 101 CASCIONE Miryam Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 31:19 +10:21

Master (M) (84)

1 216 IMPERIALE Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1982 M40 23:17 -

2 210 OTTAVIANI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1985 M35 23:21 +0:04

3 222 DI SABATO Simone Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1976 M45 23:32 +0:15
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Master (M)  (seguente)

4 204 CICCONE Alessandro Derthona Nuoto ITA M 1990 M30 24:26 +1:09

5 236 GHIBELLINI Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1970 M50 24:43 +1:26

6 243 SASSOLI Alberto Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1973 M50 24:44 +1:27

7 307 BISCOTTI Alessandra Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1985 M35 24:49 +1:32

8 245 ARGIOLAS Stefano Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1967 M55 24:51 +1:34

9 205 CONTARDI Marco Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1990 M30 24:53 +1:36

10 255 SALATI Luca Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1967 M55 24:55 +1:38

11 206 CRUGNOLA Luca Swim For Passion asd ITA M 1992 M30 25:18 +2:01

12 212 D'ANTONIO Massimiliano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1981 M40 25:21 +2:04

13 252 PALMOLUNGO Marco Nuotatori Canavesani ITA M 1967 M55 25:50 +2:33

14 248 CORRIAS Mario Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1967 M55 25:52 +2:35

15 305 NICOLINI Ambra Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA F 1992 M30 25:52 +2:35

16 250 MARCHI Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1969 M55 25:53 +2:36

17 242 ROSSI Alberto Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1970 M50 25:54 +2:37

18 315 MAGGI Silvia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1978 M45 25:55 +2:38

19 237 MEONI Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1971 M50 25:57 +2:40

20 323 FERRANDO Eleonora Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1969 M55 26:02 +2:45

21 226 OTTONELLO Riccardo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1977 M45 26:13 +2:56

22 201 GAZZOTTI Francesco Swim For Passion asd ITA M 1998 M25 26:17 +3:00

23 207 ZANETTI Alberto Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA M 1992 M30 26:21 +3:04

24 230 BREZZI Francesco Swim For Passion asd ITA M 1974 M50 26:21 +3:04

25 249 DAPOZZO Mauro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1968 M55 26:25 +3:08

26 302 D'AVINO Federica Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1993 M30 26:27 +3:10

27 240 PIACENZA Enrico SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ITA M 1974 M50 26:37 +3:20

28 239 NISTRI Paolo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1970 M50 27:18 +4:01

29 246 BAMBACE Andrea Montenuoto ssd ITA M 1969 M55 27:24 +4:07

30 262 MIGLIAZZA Carlo Alberto Cilo ssd - Milano ITA M 1960 M60 27:27 +4:10

31 303 GUAZZI Milena Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1993 M30 27:32 +4:15

32 209 OPICI Moreno Mario In Sport srl  soc sd ITA M 1986 M35 28:10 +4:53

33 202 ZANARELLA Leonardo A.S.D. Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1996 M25 28:15 +4:58

34 215 FERRINI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1984 M40 28:30 +5:13

35 224 KOVACICH Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1975 M45 29:08 +5:51

36 321 ROMBJ Valeria Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1971 M50 29:14 +5:57

37 232 CORNO Claudio In Sport srl  soc sd ITA M 1971 M50 29:17 +6:00

38 247 BOESGAARD Valdemar Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1965 M55 29:24 +6:07

39 324 FILIPPINI Simona Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA F 1966 M55 29:25 +6:08

40 328 GIVANNI Tullia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1961 M60 29:26 +6:09

41 327 TOTI Isabella Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA F 1966 M55 29:27 +6:10

42 263 PASSANO Eugenio UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA M 1964 M60 29:29 +6:12

43 301 CAIELLI Cristina Giulia Derthona Nuoto ITA F 1993 M30 29:30 +6:13

44 233 COSTA Raul Montenuoto ssd ITA M 1973 M50 29:31 +6:14

45 238 NENCIARINI Lorenzo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1970 M50 29:32 +6:15

46 325 MANCINI Lucilla Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA F 1968 M55 29:34 +6:17

47 234 CROVETTO Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1970 M50 29:36 +6:19

48 229 BECHERINI Fabrizio Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1972 M50 29:36 +6:19

49 235 GESINO Alessandro Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1970 M50 29:37 +6:20

50 260 ZOPPI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1969 M55 29:41 +6:24

51 270 VALENTINI Maurizio Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1954 M70 30:02 +6:45

52 218 SFULCINI Gabriele Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA M 1980 M40 30:13 +6:56

53 211 SCOLARO Tommaso Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1985 M35 30:17 +7:00

54 261 ALIOTO Saverio Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1960 M60 30:56 +7:39

55 225 MONTESANTI Giuseppe Prosport Acqua ssd ITA M 1976 M45 31:32 +8:15

56 213 DE MAIS Marco Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede ITA M 1982 M40 32:07 +8:50

57 214 FANTINATO Ivan Derthona Nuoto ITA M 1980 M40 32:54 +9:37

58 309 VALENZA Sonia Derthona Nuoto ITA F 1987 M35 33:52 +10:35

59 223 GALBUSERA Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1979 M45 34:02 +10:45

60 273 DEIANA Salvatore Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1943 M80 34:03 +10:46

61 264 TANSINI Stefano Acqua1village ssd ITA M 1964 M60 34:05 +10:48

62 308 MOLFINO Valeria Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1985 M35 34:06 +10:49

63 318 CABIGIOSU Claudia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 1971 M50 34:12 +10:55

64 258 TONI Riccardo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA M 1966 M55 34:12 +10:55

65 217 PISSARELLO Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1983 M40 35:39 +12:22

66 227 PASTROVICCHIO Mauro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1975 M45 36:09 +12:52
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

Master (M)  (seguente)

67 317 BELOOUSSOVA Svetlana Prosport Acqua ssd ITA F 1972 M50 36:31 +13:14

68 331 PRIVITERA Tulliola Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1976 M45 36:38 +13:21

69 220 BELCASTRO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1975 M45 36:45 +13:28

70 254 REPETTI Gian-Paolo Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA M 1967 M55 36:49 +13:32

71 320 PALLECCHI Ilaria Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1972 M50 36:57 +13:40

72 312 FASCE Simona Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 1981 M40 37:52 +14:35

73 271 GALBUSERA Paolo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1948 M75 38:24 +15:07

74 267 LENA Andrea Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1959 M65 40:42 +17:25

75 313 INGEGNIERI Marta Idea Sport ssd ITA F 1983 M40 42:05 +18:48

76 266 DUFOUR Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1956 M65 42:09 +18:52

77 330 LAMPARELLI Lena Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1958 M65 42:56 +19:39

78 311 CASSISA Pamela Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1982 M40 43:44 +20:27

79 319 DI PIETRO Daniela Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1973 M50 43:59 +20:42

80 329 INGHILLERI Beatrice Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1958 M65 44:00 +20:43

81 316 PAVARINO Ombretta Idea Sport ssd ITA F 1977 M45 44:18 +21:01

82 259 VALIERI Massimo Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1966 M55 47:07 +23:50

83 268 MAZZA GALANTI Francesco Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1953 M70 47:49 +24:32

84 272 CLERICI Alessandro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1941 M80 50:09 +26:52

Partiti: 138 | Classificati: 138
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

Agonisti (A) (54)

Femminile (27)

1 130 BRUNI Rachele GS Fiamme Oro ITA 1990 S 21:56 -

2 126 MORETTI Athena Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 J 23:27 +1:31

3 129 HEINEN Cecilia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 C 23:28 +1:32

4 124 CRISTODERO Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 J 23:45 +1:49

5 123 CARTAGENOVA Sara Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 J 23:48 +1:52

6 112 ROLLANDI Giulia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 24:55 +2:59

7 107 CHIESA Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 24:55 +2:59

8 111 PERRONE Bianca Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 24:56 +3:00

9 109 GALBUSERA Ginevra Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 25:00 +3:04

10 114 GAMBETTA Agata Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 25:03 +3:07

11 115 BALZANO Elvira Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 25:04 +3:08

12 125 GROSSO Elisa Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 J 25:16 +3:20

13 113 SIOLI Elena Gruppo Sportivo Aragno ssd ITA 2011 R 25:48 +3:52

14 128 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 J 26:11 +4:15

15 127 RIGARDO Martina Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA 2009 J 26:13 +4:17

16 121 BELLOTTI Agnese Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 J 26:21 +4:25

17 110 MASSUCCO Anita Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 26:37 +4:41

18 116 ROSSI Chiara Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA 2010 R 26:39 +4:43

19 117 ROSSI Irene Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA 2010 R 26:40 +4:44

20 105 SCIUTTI Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 27:50 +5:54

21 104 RIZZI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 29:29 +7:33

22 103 RAVIOLO Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 29:41 +7:45

23 102 CURLETTO Bianca Maria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 29:53 +7:57

24 122 CAMPILONGO Antonella Lucia Emilia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 J 29:55 +7:59

25 118 BELLOTTI Lucia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 31:04 +9:08

26 106 TORAZZA Giulia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 31:04 +9:08

27 101 CASCIONE Miryam Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 31:19 +9:23

Maschile (27)

1 30 DAMONTE COLA Davide Rari Nantes Arenzano ITA 2005 C 20:58 -

2 32 GHISOLFO Stefano Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2003 S 21:00 +0:02

3 26 FORMENTINI Samuele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 J 21:02 +0:04

4 28 PROFUMO Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2007 J 21:58 +1:00

5 12 NADALIN Achille Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 22:01 +1:03

6 19 GIANELLI Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 22:03 +1:05

7 17 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsolt Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 R 23:16 +2:18

8 9 COLTRIOLI Matteo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 23:23 +2:25

9 7 BARALE Alessandro Lavagna '90 ssd ITA 2010 R 23:24 +2:26

10 21 SECHI Francesco Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 23:37 +2:39

11 33 OMERO Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2002 S 23:38 +2:40

12 24 TONELLI Alessio Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 24:02 +3:04

13 23 TASSARA Tommaso Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2010 R 24:57 +3:59

14 22 SGARBOSSA Ivo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2008 R 25:20 +4:22

15 18 CATALDI Lorenzo Luigi Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 25:20 +4:22

16 20 RICCIARDI Manuel Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 R 25:22 +4:24

17 14 PISCIONERI Giulio Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 R 25:23 +4:25

18 16 VALPERGA Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 25:39 +4:41

19 10 CROCE Daniele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 R 25:42 +4:44

20 1 ARIOLI Mattia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 EA 26:16 +5:18

21 8 CAPURRO Giacomo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 R 26:20 +5:22

22 27 PASTROVICCHIO Luca Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 J 27:49 +6:51

23 2 BOSCO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 27:51 +6:53

24 29 VIVIANI Davide Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2006 J 28:06 +7:08

25 11 MUSANTE Francesco Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 R 28:09 +7:11

26 6 BALBI Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 R 29:06 +8:08

27 5 TORNATO Filippo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 EA 29:54 +8:56
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

Master (M) (84)

Femminile (25)

1 307 BISCOTTI Alessandra Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1985 M35 24:49 -

2 305 NICOLINI Ambra Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1992 M30 25:52 +1:03

3 315 MAGGI Silvia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1978 M45 25:55 +1:06

4 323 FERRANDO Eleonora Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1969 M55 26:02 +1:13

5 302 D'AVINO Federica Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M30 26:27 +1:38

6 303 GUAZZI Milena Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M30 27:32 +2:43

7 321 ROMBJ Valeria Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1971 M50 29:14 +4:25

8 324 FILIPPINI Simona Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1966 M55 29:25 +4:36

9 328 GIVANNI Tullia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1961 M60 29:26 +4:37

10 327 TOTI Isabella Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1966 M55 29:27 +4:38

11 301 CAIELLI Cristina Giulia Derthona Nuoto ITA 1993 M30 29:30 +4:41

12 325 MANCINI Lucilla Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 M55 29:34 +4:45

13 309 VALENZA Sonia Derthona Nuoto ITA 1987 M35 33:52 +9:03

14 308 MOLFINO Valeria Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1985 M35 34:06 +9:17

15 318 CABIGIOSU Claudia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1971 M50 34:12 +9:23

16 317 BELOOUSSOVA Svetlana Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1972 M50 36:31 +11:42

17 331 PRIVITERA Tulliola Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1976 M45 36:38 +11:49

18 320 PALLECCHI Ilaria Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1972 M50 36:57 +12:08

19 312 FASCE Simona Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1981 M40 37:52 +13:03

20 313 INGEGNIERI Marta Idea Sport ssd ITA 1983 M40 42:05 +17:16

21 330 LAMPARELLI Lena Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M65 42:56 +18:07

22 311 CASSISA Pamela Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1982 M40 43:44 +18:55

23 319 DI PIETRO Daniela Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1973 M50 43:59 +19:10

24 329 INGHILLERI Beatrice Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M65 44:00 +19:11

25 316 PAVARINO Ombretta Idea Sport ssd ITA 1977 M45 44:18 +19:29

Maschile (59)

1 216 IMPERIALE Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1982 M40 23:17 -

2 210 OTTAVIANI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1985 M35 23:21 +0:04

3 222 DI SABATO Simone Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1976 M45 23:32 +0:15

4 204 CICCONE Alessandro Derthona Nuoto ITA 1990 M30 24:26 +1:09

5 236 GHIBELLINI Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M50 24:43 +1:26

6 243 SASSOLI Alberto Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1973 M50 24:44 +1:27

7 245 ARGIOLAS Stefano Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1967 M55 24:51 +1:34

8 205 CONTARDI Marco Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1990 M30 24:53 +1:36

9 255 SALATI Luca Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1967 M55 24:55 +1:38

10 206 CRUGNOLA Luca Swim For Passion asd ITA 1992 M30 25:18 +2:01

11 212 D'ANTONIO Massimiliano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1981 M40 25:21 +2:04

12 252 PALMOLUNGO Marco Nuotatori Canavesani ITA 1967 M55 25:50 +2:33

13 248 CORRIAS Mario Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 M55 25:52 +2:35

14 250 MARCHI Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1969 M55 25:53 +2:36

15 242 ROSSI Alberto Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1970 M50 25:54 +2:37

16 237 MEONI Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1971 M50 25:57 +2:40

17 226 OTTONELLO Riccardo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1977 M45 26:13 +2:56

18 201 GAZZOTTI Francesco Swim For Passion asd ITA 1998 M25 26:17 +3:00

19 207 ZANETTI Alberto Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1992 M30 26:21 +3:04

20 230 BREZZI Francesco Swim For Passion asd ITA 1974 M50 26:21 +3:04

21 249 DAPOZZO Mauro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1968 M55 26:25 +3:08

22 240 PIACENZA Enrico SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ITA 1974 M50 26:37 +3:20

23 239 NISTRI Paolo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1970 M50 27:18 +4:01

24 246 BAMBACE Andrea Montenuoto ssd ITA 1969 M55 27:24 +4:07

25 262 MIGLIAZZA Carlo Alberto Cilo ssd - Milano ITA 1960 M60 27:27 +4:10

26 209 OPICI Moreno Mario In Sport srl  soc sd ITA 1986 M35 28:10 +4:53

27 202 ZANARELLA Leonardo A.S.D. Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1996 M25 28:15 +4:58

28 215 FERRINI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1984 M40 28:30 +5:13

29 224 KOVACICH Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1975 M45 29:08 +5:51

30 232 CORNO Claudio In Sport srl  soc sd ITA 1971 M50 29:17 +6:00

31 247 BOESGAARD Valdemar Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1965 M55 29:24 +6:07

32 263 PASSANO Eugenio UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA 1964 M60 29:29 +6:12

33 233 COSTA Raul Montenuoto ssd ITA 1973 M50 29:31 +6:14

34 238 NENCIARINI Lorenzo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1970 M50 29:32 +6:15

35 234 CROVETTO Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1970 M50 29:36 +6:19
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

Maschile  (seguente)

36 229 BECHERINI Fabrizio Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1972 M50 29:36 +6:19

37 235 GESINO Alessandro Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1970 M50 29:37 +6:20

38 260 ZOPPI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1969 M55 29:41 +6:24

39 270 VALENTINI Maurizio Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1954 M70 30:02 +6:45

40 218 SFULCINI Gabriele Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1980 M40 30:13 +6:56

41 211 SCOLARO Tommaso Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1985 M35 30:17 +7:00

42 261 ALIOTO Saverio Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1960 M60 30:56 +7:39

43 225 MONTESANTI Giuseppe Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1976 M45 31:32 +8:15

44 213 DE MAIS Marco Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede ITA 1982 M40 32:07 +8:50

45 214 FANTINATO Ivan Derthona Nuoto ITA 1980 M40 32:54 +9:37

46 223 GALBUSERA Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1979 M45 34:02 +10:45

47 273 DEIANA Salvatore Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1943 M80 34:03 +10:46

48 264 TANSINI Stefano Acqua1village ssd ITA 1964 M60 34:05 +10:48

49 258 TONI Riccardo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1966 M55 34:12 +10:55

50 217 PISSARELLO Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1983 M40 35:39 +12:22

51 227 PASTROVICCHIO Mauro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1975 M45 36:09 +12:52

52 220 BELCASTRO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1975 M45 36:45 +13:28

53 254 REPETTI Gian-Paolo Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1967 M55 36:49 +13:32

54 271 GALBUSERA Paolo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1948 M75 38:24 +15:07

55 267 LENA Andrea Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1959 M65 40:42 +17:25

56 266 DUFOUR Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1956 M65 42:09 +18:52

57 259 VALIERI Massimo Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1966 M55 47:07 +23:50

58 268 MAZZA GALANTI Francesco Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1953 M70 47:49 +24:32

59 272 CLERICI Alessandro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1941 M80 50:09 +26:52

Partiti: 138 | Classificati: 138
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist.

Agonisti (A) (54)

Esordienti A (EA) (10)

Femminile (7)

1 105 SCIUTTI Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 27:50 -

2 104 RIZZI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 29:29 +1:39

3 103 RAVIOLO Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 29:41 +1:51

4 102 CURLETTO Bianca Maria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 29:53 +2:03

5 118 BELLOTTI Lucia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 31:04 +3:14

6 106 TORAZZA Giulia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 31:04 +3:14

7 101 CASCIONE Miryam Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 31:19 +3:29

Maschile (3)

1 1 ARIOLI Mattia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 26:16 -

2 2 BOSCO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 27:51 +1:35

3 5 TORNATO Filippo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 29:54 +3:38

Ragazzi (R) (27)

Femminile (10)

1 112 ROLLANDI Giulia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 24:55 -

2 107 CHIESA Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 24:55 "

3 111 PERRONE Bianca Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 24:56 +0:01

4 109 GALBUSERA Ginevra Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 25:00 +0:05

5 114 GAMBETTA Agata Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 25:03 +0:08

6 115 BALZANO Elvira Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 25:04 +0:09

7 113 SIOLI Elena Gruppo Sportivo Aragno ssd ITA 2011 25:48 +0:53

8 110 MASSUCCO Anita Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 26:37 +1:42

9 116 ROSSI Chiara Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA 2010 26:39 +1:44

10 117 ROSSI Irene Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA 2010 26:40 +1:45

Maschile (17)

1 12 NADALIN Achille Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 22:01 -

2 19 GIANELLI Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 22:03 +0:02

3 17 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsolt Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 23:16 +1:15

4 9 COLTRIOLI Matteo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 23:23 +1:22

5 7 BARALE Alessandro Lavagna '90 ssd ITA 2010 23:24 +1:23

6 21 SECHI Francesco Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 23:37 +1:36

7 24 TONELLI Alessio Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 24:02 +2:01

8 23 TASSARA Tommaso Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2010 24:57 +2:56

9 22 SGARBOSSA Ivo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2008 25:20 +3:19

10 18 CATALDI Lorenzo Luigi Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 25:20 +3:19

11 20 RICCIARDI Manuel Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 25:22 +3:21

12 14 PISCIONERI Giulio Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 25:23 +3:22

13 16 VALPERGA Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 25:39 +3:38

14 10 CROCE Daniele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 25:42 +3:41

15 8 CAPURRO Giacomo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 26:20 +4:19

16 11 MUSANTE Francesco Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 28:09 +6:08

17 6 BALBI Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 29:06 +7:05

Juniores (J) (12)

Femminile (8)

1 126 MORETTI Athena Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 23:27 -

2 124 CRISTODERO Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 23:45 +0:18

3 123 CARTAGENOVA Sara Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 23:48 +0:21

4 125 GROSSO Elisa Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 25:16 +1:49

5 128 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 26:11 +2:44

6 127 RIGARDO Martina Rari Nantes Imperia '57 asd ITA 2009 26:13 +2:46

7 121 BELLOTTI Agnese Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 26:21 +2:54

8 122 CAMPILONGO Antonella Lucia Emilia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 29:55 +6:28
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist.

Maschile (4)

1 26 FORMENTINI Samuele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 21:02 -

2 28 PROFUMO Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2007 21:58 +0:56

3 27 PASTROVICCHIO Luca Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 27:49 +6:47

4 29 VIVIANI Davide Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2006 28:06 +7:04

Cadetti (C) (2)

Femminile (1)

1 129 HEINEN Cecilia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 23:28 -

Maschile (1)

1 30 DAMONTE COLA Davide Rari Nantes Arenzano ITA 2005 20:58 -

Seniores (S) (3)

Femminile (1)

1 130 BRUNI Rachele GS Fiamme Oro ITA 1990 21:56 -

Maschile (2)

1 32 GHISOLFO Stefano Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2003 21:00 -

2 33 OMERO Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2002 23:38 +2:38

Master (M) (84)

Master M25 (M25) (2)

Maschile (2)

1 201 GAZZOTTI Francesco Swim For Passion asd ITA 1998 26:17 -

2 202 ZANARELLA Leonardo A.S.D. Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1996 28:15 +1:58

Master M30 (M30) (8)

Femminile (4)

1 305 NICOLINI Ambra Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1992 25:52 -

2 302 D'AVINO Federica Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 26:27 +0:35

3 303 GUAZZI Milena Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 27:32 +1:40

4 301 CAIELLI Cristina Giulia Derthona Nuoto ITA 1993 29:30 +3:38

Maschile (4)

1 204 CICCONE Alessandro Derthona Nuoto ITA 1990 24:26 -

2 205 CONTARDI Marco Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1990 24:53 +0:27

3 206 CRUGNOLA Luca Swim For Passion asd ITA 1992 25:18 +0:52

4 207 ZANETTI Alberto Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1992 26:21 +1:55

Master M35 (M35) (6)

Femminile (3)

1 307 BISCOTTI Alessandra Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1985 24:49 -

2 309 VALENZA Sonia Derthona Nuoto ITA 1987 33:52 +9:03

3 308 MOLFINO Valeria Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1985 34:06 +9:17

Maschile (3)

1 210 OTTAVIANI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1985 23:21 -

2 209 OPICI Moreno Mario In Sport srl  soc sd ITA 1986 28:10 +4:49

3 211 SCOLARO Tommaso Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1985 30:17 +6:56

Master M40 (M40) (10)

Femminile (3)

1 312 FASCE Simona Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1981 37:52 -

2 313 INGEGNIERI Marta Idea Sport ssd ITA 1983 42:05 +4:13

3 311 CASSISA Pamela Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1982 43:44 +5:52

Maschile (7)

1 216 IMPERIALE Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1982 23:17 -

2 212 D'ANTONIO Massimiliano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1981 25:21 +2:04

3 215 FERRINI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1984 28:30 +5:13

4 218 SFULCINI Gabriele Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1980 30:13 +6:56

5 213 DE MAIS Marco Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede ITA 1982 32:07 +8:50

6 214 FANTINATO Ivan Derthona Nuoto ITA 1980 32:54 +9:37

7 217 PISSARELLO Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1983 35:39 +12:22

Master M45 (M45) (10)

Femminile (3)

1 315 MAGGI Silvia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1978 25:55 -

2 331 PRIVITERA Tulliola Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1976 36:38 +10:43

3 316 PAVARINO Ombretta Idea Sport ssd ITA 1977 44:18 +18:23
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Maschile (7)

1 222 DI SABATO Simone Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1976 23:32 -

2 226 OTTONELLO Riccardo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1977 26:13 +2:41

3 224 KOVACICH Luca Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1975 29:08 +5:36

4 225 MONTESANTI Giuseppe Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1976 31:32 +8:00

5 223 GALBUSERA Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1979 34:02 +10:30

6 227 PASTROVICCHIO Mauro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1975 36:09 +12:37

7 220 BELCASTRO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1975 36:45 +13:13

Master M50 (M50) (18)

Femminile (5)

1 321 ROMBJ Valeria Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1971 29:14 -

2 318 CABIGIOSU Claudia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1971 34:12 +4:58

3 317 BELOOUSSOVA Svetlana Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1972 36:31 +7:17

4 320 PALLECCHI Ilaria Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1972 36:57 +7:43

5 319 DI PIETRO Daniela Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1973 43:59 +14:45

Maschile (13)

1 236 GHIBELLINI Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 24:43 -

2 243 SASSOLI Alberto Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1973 24:44 +0:01

3 242 ROSSI Alberto Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1970 25:54 +1:11

4 237 MEONI Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1971 25:57 +1:14

5 230 BREZZI Francesco Swim For Passion asd ITA 1974 26:21 +1:38

6 240 PIACENZA Enrico SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ITA 1974 26:37 +1:54

7 239 NISTRI Paolo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1970 27:18 +2:35

8 232 CORNO Claudio In Sport srl  soc sd ITA 1971 29:17 +4:34

9 233 COSTA Raul Montenuoto ssd ITA 1973 29:31 +4:48

10 238 NENCIARINI Lorenzo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1970 29:32 +4:49

11 234 CROVETTO Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1970 29:36 +4:53

12 229 BECHERINI Fabrizio Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1972 29:36 +4:53

13 235 GESINO Alessandro Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1970 29:37 +4:54

Master M55 (M55) (16)

Femminile (4)

1 323 FERRANDO Eleonora Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1969 26:02 -

2 324 FILIPPINI Simona Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1966 29:25 +3:23

3 327 TOTI Isabella Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1966 29:27 +3:25

4 325 MANCINI Lucilla Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 29:34 +3:32

Maschile (12)

1 245 ARGIOLAS Stefano Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1967 24:51 -

2 255 SALATI Luca Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1967 24:55 +0:04

3 252 PALMOLUNGO Marco Nuotatori Canavesani ITA 1967 25:50 +0:59

4 248 CORRIAS Mario Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 25:52 +1:01

5 250 MARCHI Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1969 25:53 +1:02

6 249 DAPOZZO Mauro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1968 26:25 +1:34

7 246 BAMBACE Andrea Montenuoto ssd ITA 1969 27:24 +2:33

8 247 BOESGAARD Valdemar Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1965 29:24 +4:33

9 260 ZOPPI Andrea Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1969 29:41 +4:50

10 258 TONI Riccardo Pol. Amatori Prato asd ITA 1966 34:12 +9:21

11 254 REPETTI Gian-Paolo Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1967 36:49 +11:58

12 259 VALIERI Massimo Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1966 47:07 +22:16

Master M60 (M60) (5)

Femminile (1)

1 328 GIVANNI Tullia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1961 29:26 -

Maschile (4)

1 262 MIGLIAZZA Carlo Alberto Cilo ssd - Milano ITA 1960 27:27 -

2 263 PASSANO Eugenio UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA 1964 29:29 +2:02

3 261 ALIOTO Saverio Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1960 30:56 +3:29

4 264 TANSINI Stefano Acqua1village ssd ITA 1964 34:05 +6:38

Master M65 (M65) (4)

Femminile (2)

1 330 LAMPARELLI Lena Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 42:56 -

2 329 INGHILLERI Beatrice Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 44:00 +1:04
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Maschile (2)

1 267 LENA Andrea Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1959 40:42 -

2 266 DUFOUR Stefano Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1956 42:09 +1:27

Master M70 (M70) (2)

Maschile (2)

1 270 VALENTINI Maurizio Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1954 30:02 -

2 268 MAZZA GALANTI Francesco Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1953 47:49 +17:47

Master M75 (M75) (1)

Maschile (1)

1 271 GALBUSERA Paolo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1948 38:24 -

Master M80 (M80) (2)

Maschile (2)

1 273 DEIANA Salvatore Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1943 34:03 -

2 272 CLERICI Alessandro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1941 50:09 +16:06

Partiti: 138 | Classificati: 138


